
 

Ramsbergs Pistol och Sportskytteklubb 
Sedan 1936  Precision C-vapen 2024 

Serietävling omg. 1, 8/5-2024 
 
Pl Namn Klass Res X 
1 Svante Helmersson C2 47 48 49 46 49 46 48 333 10 
2 Mikael Karlén C2 45 45 45 44 45 41 49 314 4 
3 Göran Nyberg CÄ 48 42 46 45 46 45 42 314 3 
4 Jokke Hiltunen CY 46 42 46 43 47 45 42 311 4 
5 Ove Norlin C2 45 44 41 44 43 45 44 306 2 
6 Niklas Bergkvist C2 45 39 50 42 41 41 47 305 5 
7 Tommy Lassfolk C2 45 40 45 37 41 45 46 299 1 
8 Alf Söderström CY 46 41 39 44 45 43 39 297 2 
9 Mats Fhingal CÄ 45 38 36 44 45 42 33 283 2 
10 Tomas Draxler C2 39 45 43 35 40 42 37 281 2 
11 Roland Persson CY 31 37 42 37 44 41 41 273 0 
12 Jörgen Karlsson C2 37 33 39 21 36 33 37 236 1 
 
Serietävling omg.2, 28/5-2024 
Pl Namn Klass Res X 
1 Ulf Andersson CY 48 46 46 47 47 46 45 325 5 
2 Jan-Olov Nilsson CY 47 45 43 50 45 45 46 321 7 
3 Mikael Karlén C2 47 45 47 45 44 46 46 320 5 
4 Svante Helmersson C3 46 46 44 47 45 43 44 315 2 
5 Alf Söderström CY 45 45 42 45 43 43 45 308 5 
6 Jokke Hiltunen CY 43 42 44 43 44 43 47 306 4 
7 Anders Larsson C2 40 43 45 45 45 44 44 306 4 
8 Mats Fhingal CÄ 42 40 43 46 47 44 42 304 5 
9 Roland Persson CY 40 41 36 50 42 46 46 301 1 
10 Jörgen Karlsson C2 33 44 44 42 37 43 45 288 3 
 
Serietävling omg.3, 27/7-2024 
Pl Namn Klass Res X 
1 Robert Fältström C3 45 47 47 49 48 46 46 328 8 
2 Thomas From Nygren CÄ 45 47 47 46 47 46 45 323 9 
3 Martin Nygren C3 49 45 44 48 45 46 46 323 8 
4 Jonas Sundén C2 45 47 45 47 44 48 45 321 6 
5 Ove Norlin C2 45 48 46 45 45 49 42 320 3 
6 Ulf Andersson CY 45 47 43 49 43 44 48 319 5 
7 Mikael Karlén C2 42 44 43 47 45 45 48 314 3 
8 Niklas Bergkvist C2 43 42 45 42 47 49 44 312 2 
9 Alf Söderström CÄ 40 46 44 46 42 36 47 301 0 
10 Jokke Hiltunen CY 45 42 43 41 42 41 44 298 3 
11 Daniel Albertsson C2 38 36 40 41 39 43 42 279 0 
12 Amanda Nygren D1 37 39 41 36 32 38 43 266 0 
13 Roland Persson CY 45 30 32 35 42 38 39 261 1 
  



 

Ramsbergs Pistol och Sportskytteklubb 
Sedan 1936  Precision C-vapen 2024 

 
Pl. Namn Grund X Final Res X KM X KM 
1 Robert Fältström 328 8 46 48 48 142 3 470 11 Guld 
2 Martin Nygren 323 8 46 46 47 139 5 462 13 Silver 
3 Thomas From Nygren 323 9 45 48 44 137 2 460 11 Brons 
4 Ove Norlin 320 3 47 45 43 135 2 455 5 
5 Mikael Karlén 314 3 48 46 46 140 3 454 6 
6 Ulf Andersson 319 5 47 42 44 133 2 452 7 
7 Jonas Sundén 321 6 44 40 47 131 0 452 6 
8 Niklas Bergkvist 312 2 47 47 43 137 1 449 3 
9 Jokke Hiltunen 298 3 43 47 40 130 1 428 4 
10 Alf Söderström 301 0 43 37 41 121 1 422 1 
11 Daniel Albertsson 279 0 34 41 42 117 1 396 1 
12 Roland Persson 261 1 40 41 42 123 1 384 2 
13 Amanda Nygren 266 0 37 26 38 101 0 367 0  Guld 
 
 
 


